



Dutch Star 2016

- SKIN: 56680 CAJUN SPICE OBSIDIAN
- A - 44429B LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET.
- B - 62447 NEWMAR BROWN MICA
- C - 575874A EGGSHELL

UNIT: 605852

DEALER: NORTH TRAIL RV

SPECIAL: 1001

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: _____

SIGN: _____

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 605852 - 2016 DUTCH STAR

| SKIN: 56680 | | BASE # | BASE NAME | 1 QT Grams | 1 QUART Cum. | 1 GLN Grams | 1 GALLON Cum. Grams |
|---|--|---------------|---------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------------|
| CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, OBSIDIAN BLACK MET | | HB002 | HYDRO BASE | 665.33 | 665.33 | 2661.3 | 2661.3 |
| | | HB203 | DEEP BLACK | 227.93 | 893.25 | 911.7 | 3573.0 |
| | | HB200 | BLUE BLACK | 20.25 | 913.50 | 81.0 | 3654.0 |
| | | HB770 | RED OXIDE | 11.63 | 925.13 | 46.5 | 3700.5 |
| | | HB670 | YELLOW OXIDE | 9.70 | 934.83 | 38.8 | 3739.3 |
| | | HB999 | LOW STRENGTH WHITE | 8.67 | 943.50 | 34.7 | 3774.0 |
| | | HB462 | SAPPHIRE 2 | 5.85 | 949.35 | 23.4 | 3797.4 |
| | | HB150 | MEDIUM ALUMINUM | 2.00 | 951.35 | 8.0 | 3805.4 |
| | | HB130 | FINE ALUMINUM | 1.92 | 953.28 | 7.7 | 3813.1 |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| COLOR A: 44429 (44429A) | | BASE # | BASE NAME | 1 QT Grams | 1 QUART Cum. | 1 GLN Grams | 1 GALLON Cum. Grams |
| LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET | | HB002 | HYDRO BASE | 598.90 | 598.90 | 2395.6 | 2395.6 |
| | | HB130 | FINE ALUMINUM | 120.23 | 719.13 | 480.9 | 2876.5 |
| | | HB150 | MEDIUM ALUMINUM | 86.10 | 805.23 | 344.4 | 3220.9 |
| | | HB999 | LOW STRENGTH WHITE | 66.23 | 871.45 | 264.9 | 3485.8 |
| | | HB780 | RED GOLD | 29.78 | 901.23 | 119.1 | 3604.9 |
| | | HB200 | BLUE BLACK | 19.85 | 921.08 | 79.4 | 3684.3 |
| | | HB861 | MAROON | 6.67 | 927.75 | 26.7 | 3711.0 |
| | | HB090 | FLOP CONTROL | 47.45 | 975.20 | 189.8 | 3900.8 |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| COLOR B: 62447 | | BASE # | BASE NAME | 1 QT Grams | 1 QUART Cum. | 1 GLN Grams | 1 GALLON Cum. Grams |
| BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET | | HB002 | HYDRO BASE | 614.10 | 614.10 | 2456.4 | 2456.4 |
| | | HB203 | DEEP BLACK | 117.85 | 731.95 | 471.4 | 2927.8 |
| | | HB150 | MEDIUM ALUMINUM | 69.75 | 801.70 | 279.0 | 3206.8 |
| | | HB110 | ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM | 26.40 | 828.10 | 105.6 | 3312.4 |
| | | HB780 | RED GOLD | 21.65 | 849.75 | 86.6 | 3399.0 |
| | | HB880 | RED VIOLET | 13.25 | 863.00 | 53.0 | 3452.0 |
| | | HB861 | MAROON | 10.85 | 873.85 | 43.4 | 3495.4 |
| | | HB090 | FLOP CONTROL | 80.53 | 954.38 | 322.1 | 3817.5 |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| COLOR C: 575874 (575874A) | | BASE # | BASE NAME | 1 QT Grams | 1 QUART Cum. | 1 GLN Grams | 1 GALLON Cum. Grams |
| EGGSHELL | | HB002 | HYDRO BASE | 492.50 | 492.50 | 1970.0 | 1970.0 |
| | | HB990 | WHITE | 504.30 | 996.80 | 2017.2 | 3987.2 |
| | | HB779 | RED OXIDE | 65.05 | 1061.85 | 260.2 | 4247.4 |
| | | HB259 | LOW STRENGTH BLACK | 54.13 | 1115.98 | 216.5 | 4463.9 |
| | | HB670 | YELLOW OXIDE | 21.73 | 1137.70 | 86.9 | 4550.8 |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |